Number of Graduates LA ER @l

Division Discipline Academic Year in this Discipline Grat?ua.\tes in this
Discipline

Humanities Communication and Media Studies 2015 63 13.4%
Humanities English 2015 20 4.3%
Humanities History 2015 24 5.1%
Humanities Humanities 2015 0 0.0%
Humanities Modern Foreign Languages 2015 15 3.2%
Humanities Philosophy 2015 1.7%
Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 2015 7 1.5%
Inter-Disciplinary Individualized Major 2015 0.2%
Inter-Disciplinary International Studies 2015 4 0.9%
Natural Sciences Biology 2015 43 9.1%
Natural Sciences Chemistry 2015 8 1.7%
Natural Sciences Computer Science 2015 15 3.2%
Natural Sciences Environmental Science 2015 0.2%
Natural Sciences Geology 2015 6 1.3%
Natural Sciences Mathematics 2015 16 3.4%
Natural Sciences Natural Science 2015 5 1.1%
Natural Sciences Physics 2015 0.6%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Accounting 2015 26 5.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Business Administration 2015 91 19.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Economics 2015 21 4.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics IBLAS 2015 6 1.3%
Social Sciences Education 2015 47 10.0%
Social Sciences Political Science 2015 17 3.6%
Social Sciences Psychology 2015 34 7.2%
Social Sciences Sociology 2015 27 5.7%
Visual and Performing Arts Art 2015 10 2.1%
Visual and Performing Arts Music 2015 11 2.3%
Visual and Performing Arts Theatre Studies 2015 2 0.4%



Number of Graduates LA ER @l

Division Discipline Academic Year in this Discipline Grat?ua.\tes in this
Discipline

Humanities Communication and Media Studies 2016 51 11.5%
Humanities English 2016 28 6.3%
Humanities History 2016 21 4.7%
Humanities Humanities 2016 0 0.0%
Humanities Modern Foreign Languages 2016 13 2.9%
Humanities Philosophy 2016 1.6%
Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 2016 2 0.5%
Inter-Disciplinary Individualized Major 2016 0 0.0%
Inter-Disciplinary International Studies 2016 1.4%
Natural Sciences Biology 2016 41 9.3%
Natural Sciences Chemistry 2016 5 1.1%
Natural Sciences Computer Science 2016 17 3.8%
Natural Sciences Environmental Science 2016 0.5%
Natural Sciences Geology 2016 6 1.4%
Natural Sciences Mathematics 2016 14 3.2%
Natural Sciences Natural Science 2016 0.7%
Natural Sciences Physics 2016 4 0.9%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Accounting 2016 21 4.7%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Business Administration 2016 96 21.7%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Economics 2016 15 3.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics IBLAS 2016 3 0.7%
Social Sciences Education 2016 32 7.2%
Social Sciences Political Science 2016 13 2.9%
Social Sciences Psychology 2016 34 7.7%
Social Sciences Sociology 2016 25 5.6%
Visual and Performing Arts Art 2016 17 3.8%
Visual and Performing Arts Music 2016 13 2.9%
Visual and Performing Arts Theatre Studies 2016 1 0.2%



Number of Graduates LA ER @l

Division Discipline Academic Year in this Discipline Grat?ua.\tes in this
Discipline

Humanities Communication and Media Studies 2017 49 11.4%
Humanities English 2017 10 2.3%
Humanities History 2017 19 4.4%
Humanities Humanities 2017 0 0.0%
Humanities Modern Foreign Languages 2017 16 3.8%
Humanities Philosophy 2017 7 1.6%
Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 2017 5 1.2%
Inter-Disciplinary Individualized Major 2017 3 0.7%
Inter-Disciplinary International Studies 2017 6 1.4%
Natural Sciences Biology 2017 67 15.6%
Natural Sciences Chemistry 2017 7 1.6%
Natural Sciences Computer Science 2017 14 3.3%
Natural Sciences Environmental Science 2017 7 1.6%
Natural Sciences Geology 2017 5 1.2%
Natural Sciences Mathematics 2017 11 2.6%
Natural Sciences Natural Science 2017 2 0.5%
Natural Sciences Physics 2017 5 1.2%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Accounting 2017 28 6.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Business Administration 2017 79 18.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Economics 2017 15 3.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics IBLAS 2017 2 0.5%
Social Sciences Education 2017 28 6.5%
Social Sciences Political Science 2017 9 2.1%
Social Sciences Psychology 2017 29 6.8%
Social Sciences Sociology 2017 27 6.3%
Visual and Performing Arts Art 2017 8 1.9%
Visual and Performing Arts Music 2017 12 2.8%
Visual and Performing Arts Theatre Studies 2017 5 1.2%



Number of Graduates LA ER @l

Division Discipline Academic Year in this Discipline Grat?ua.\tes in this
Discipline

Humanities Communication and Media Studies 2018 45 8.5%
Humanities English 2018 24 4.5%
Humanities History 2018 16 3.0%
Humanities Humanities 2018 1 0.2%
Humanities Modern Foreign Languages 2018 12 2.3%
Humanities Philosophy 2018 0.9%
Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 2018 4 0.8%
Inter-Disciplinary Individualized Major 2018 0.2%
Inter-Disciplinary International Studies 2018 4 0.8%
Natural Sciences Biology 2018 61 11.5%
Natural Sciences Chemistry 2018 13 2.5%
Natural Sciences Computer Science 2018 25 4.7%
Natural Sciences Environmental Science 2018 6 1.1%
Natural Sciences Geology 2018 11 2.1%
Natural Sciences Mathematics 2018 21 4.0%
Natural Sciences Natural Science 2018 4 0.8%
Natural Sciences Physics 2018 1.1%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Accounting 2018 35 6.6%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Business Administration 2018 107 20.2%
Schneider School of Business & Economics Economics 2018 27 5.1%
Schneider School of Business & Economics IBLAS 2018 6 1.1%
Social Sciences Education 2018 46 8.7%
Social Sciences Political Science 2018 20 3.8%
Social Sciences Psychology 2018 39 7.4%
Social Sciences Sociology 2018 26 4.9%
Visual and Performing Arts Art 2018 19 3.6%
Visual and Performing Arts Music 2018 15 2.8%
Visual and Performing Arts Theatre Studies 2018 5 0.9%



Division

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Inter-Disciplinary

Inter-Disciplinary

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Visual and Performing Arts

Visual and Performing Arts

Visual and Performing Arts

Discipline

Communication and Media Studies

English
History

Humanities

Modern Foreign Languages

Philosophy

Theology and Religious Studies

Individualized Major
International Studies
Biology

Chemistry
Computer Science
Environmental Science
Geology
Mathematics
Natural Science
Physics

Accounting

Business Administration
Economics

IBLAS

Education

Political Science
Psychology
Sociology

Art

Music

Theatre Studies

Academic Year

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Number of Graduates
in this Discipline

53

21
109
18

41
11
30
31
23

Percentage of SNC
Graduates in this
Discipline
11.6%
4.6%
2.8%
0.2%
1.5%
0.4%
1.3%
0.2%
1.3%
10.7%
1.8%
2.0%
1.1%
0.4%
3.3%
1.1%
0.2%
4.6%
23.9%
3.9%
1.8%
9.0%
2.4%
6.6%
6.8%
5.0%
1.3%
0.7%



Information about this Dashboard

Academic Year is July 1st-June 30th, which matches IPEDS guidelines.
The Donald J. Schneider School of Business & Economics was established at St. Norbert College in 2014.
The division of Visual & Performing Arts was established in 2015.

Dashboard last updated: 3/23/2021

Data Source: IPEDS Completion Survey



Cohort 4-year graduation rate 5-year graduation rate 6-year graduation rate

2010 68% 72% 73%
2011 69% 73% 73%
2012 66% 71% 71%
2013 70% 74% 74%
2014 69% 72% 72%

Information about this Dashboard

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree
or certificate seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and
gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year
graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate
students are annually reported to the National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated
Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for
allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the
following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the
Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures
reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Data Source: OIE, Banner, IPEDS



Cohort Level of Financial aid recieved 6-year graduation rate

2010 Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year) 72%
2010 Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant 81%
2010 Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) 63%
2011 Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year) 72%
2011 Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant 77%
2011 Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) 71%
2012 Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year) 59%
2012 Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant 75%
2012 Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) 74%
2013 Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year) 75%
2013 Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant 76%
2013 Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) 68%
2014 Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year) 70%
2014 Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant 75%
2014 Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) 72%

Information about this Dashboard

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students in
a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6
year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the
National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are
adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally
and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All
graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Data Source: OIE, Banner, IPEDS



Cohort Gender 4-year graduation rate 5-year graduation rate 6-year graduation rate

2010 Men 61% 0.65 0.65
2010 Women 73% 0.77 0.77
2010 All 68% 0.72 0.73
2011 Men 64% 0.69 0.7

2011 Women 73% 0.76 0.76
2011 All 69% 0.73 0.73
2012 Men 58% 0.64 0.65
2012 Women 72% 0.76 0.76
2012 All 66% 0.71 0.71
2013 Men 67% 0.71 0.71
2013 Women 72% 0.76 0.76
2013 All 70% 0.74 0.74
2014 Men 65% 0.7 0.7

2014 Women 73% 0.74 0.74
2014 All 69% 0.72 0.72

Information about this Dashboard

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate
seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number
completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates
for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National
Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation
Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to
graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid
service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate
figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Data Source: OIE, Banner, IPEDS



Cohort
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

IPEDS Race Ethnicity
Nonresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska N
Asian

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other P:
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknowr
Nonresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska N
Asian

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other P:
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknowr
Nonresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska N
Asian

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other P:
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknowr
Nonresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska N
Asian

Black or African American

4-year graduation rate

53%
39%
67%
88%
0%
0%
71%
11%
0%
53%
31%
33%
80%
63%
0%
71%
67%
0%
30%
44%
75%
100%
0%
0%
68%
50%
100%
86%
62%
25%
75%
0%

5-year graduation rate

53%
50%
67%
88%
0%
0%
75%
11%
0%
53%
38%
33%
80%
63%
0%
75%
67%
0%
30%
56%
75%
100%
0%
0%
73%
57%
100%
86%
62%
50%
75%
0%

6-year graduation rate

53%
50%
67%
88%
0%
0%
75%
11%
0%
58%
38%
33%
80%
63%
0%
75%
67%
0%
30%
56%
75%
100%
0%
0%
73%
57%
100%
86%
62%
50%
75%
0%



2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Native Hawaiian or Other P:
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknowr
Nonresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska N
Asian

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other P:
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknowr

Information about this Dashboard

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate

0%
71%
69%

0%
67%
81%
50%
62%
60%

0%
70%
50%

0%

0%
75%
69%

0%
67%
81%
50%
62%
60%

0%
73%
50%

0%

0%
76%
69%

0%
67%
81%
50%
62%
60%

0%
73%
50%

0%

seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing

their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time,

full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National Center for Education

Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are
adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following

reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g.
Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable

exclusions.
Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Data Source: OIE, Banner, IPEDS



	Copy of Graduates by Discipline for HLC
	Copy of Graduation rate_student right to know for HLC All Students
	Copy of Graduation rate_student right to know for HLC Financial Aid
	Copy of Graduation rate_student right to know for HLC Gender
	Copy of Graduation rate_student right to know for HLC IPEDS Race and Ethnicity

