Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Number of Graduates in this Discipline	Percentage of SNC Graduates in this Discipline
Humanities	Communication and Media Studies	2015	63	13.4%
Humanities	English	2015	20	4.3%
Humanities	History	2015	24	5.1%
Humanities	Humanities	2015	0	0.0%
Humanities	Modern Foreign Languages	2015	15	3.2%
Humanities	Philosophy	2015	8	1.7%
Humanities	Theology and Religious Studies	2015	7	1.5%
Inter-Disciplinary	Individualized Major	2015	1	0.2%
Inter-Disciplinary	International Studies	2015	4	0.9%
Natural Sciences	Biology	2015	43	9.1%
Natural Sciences	Chemistry	2015	8	1.7%
Natural Sciences	Computer Science	2015	15	3.2%
Natural Sciences	Environmental Science	2015	1	0.2%
Natural Sciences	Geology	2015	6	1.3%
Natural Sciences	Mathematics	2015	16	3.4%
Natural Sciences	Natural Science	2015	5	1.1%
Natural Sciences	Physics	2015	3	0.6%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Accounting	2015	26	5.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Business Administration	2015	91	19.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Economics	2015	21	4.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	IBLAS	2015	6	1.3%
Social Sciences	Education	2015	47	10.0%
Social Sciences	Political Science	2015	17	3.6%
Social Sciences	Psychology	2015	34	7.2%
Social Sciences	Sociology	2015	27	5.7%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art	2015	10	2.1%
Visual and Performing Arts	Music	2015	11	2.3%
Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre Studies	2015	2	0.4%

Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Number of Graduates in this Discipline	Percentage of SNC Graduates in this Discipline
Humanities	Communication and Media Studies	2016	51	11.5%
Humanities	English	2016	28	6.3%
Humanities	History	2016	21	4.7%
Humanities	Humanities	2016	0	0.0%
Humanities	Modern Foreign Languages	2016	13	2.9%
Humanities	Philosophy	2016	7	1.6%
Humanities	Theology and Religious Studies	2016	2	0.5%
Inter-Disciplinary	Individualized Major	2016	0	0.0%
Inter-Disciplinary	International Studies	2016	6	1.4%
Natural Sciences	Biology	2016	41	9.3%
Natural Sciences	Chemistry	2016	5	1.1%
Natural Sciences	Computer Science	2016	17	3.8%
Natural Sciences	Environmental Science	2016	2	0.5%
Natural Sciences	Geology	2016	6	1.4%
Natural Sciences	Mathematics	2016	14	3.2%
Natural Sciences	Natural Science	2016	3	0.7%
Natural Sciences	Physics	2016	4	0.9%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Accounting	2016	21	4.7%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Business Administration	2016	96	21.7%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Economics	2016	15	3.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	IBLAS	2016	3	0.7%
Social Sciences	Education	2016	32	7.2%
Social Sciences	Political Science	2016	13	2.9%
Social Sciences	Psychology	2016	34	7.7%
Social Sciences	Sociology	2016	25	5.6%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art	2016	17	3.8%
Visual and Performing Arts	Music	2016	13	2.9%
Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre Studies	2016	1	0.2%

Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Number of Graduates in this Discipline	Percentage of SNC Graduates in this Discipline
Humanities	Communication and Media Studies	2017	49	11.4%
Humanities	English	2017	10	2.3%
Humanities	History	2017	19	4.4%
Humanities	Humanities	2017	0	0.0%
Humanities	Modern Foreign Languages	2017	16	3.8%
Humanities	Philosophy	2017	7	1.6%
Humanities	Theology and Religious Studies	2017	5	1.2%
Inter-Disciplinary	Individualized Major	2017	3	0.7%
Inter-Disciplinary	International Studies	2017	6	1.4%
Natural Sciences	Biology	2017	67	15.6%
Natural Sciences	Chemistry	2017	7	1.6%
Natural Sciences	Computer Science	2017	14	3.3%
Natural Sciences	Environmental Science	2017	7	1.6%
Natural Sciences	Geology	2017	5	1.2%
Natural Sciences	Mathematics	2017	11	2.6%
Natural Sciences	Natural Science	2017	2	0.5%
Natural Sciences	Physics	2017	5	1.2%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Accounting	2017	28	6.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Business Administration	2017	79	18.4%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Economics	2017	15	3.5%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	IBLAS	2017	2	0.5%
Social Sciences	Education	2017	28	6.5%
Social Sciences	Political Science	2017	9	2.1%
Social Sciences	Psychology	2017	29	6.8%
Social Sciences	Sociology	2017	27	6.3%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art	2017	8	1.9%
Visual and Performing Arts	Music	2017	12	2.8%
Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre Studies	2017	5	1.2%

Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Number of Graduates in this Discipline	Percentage of SNC Graduates in this Discipline
Humanities	Communication and Media Studies	2018	45	8.5%
Humanities	English	2018	24	4.5%
Humanities	History	2018	16	3.0%
Humanities	Humanities	2018	1	0.2%
Humanities	Modern Foreign Languages	2018	12	2.3%
Humanities	Philosophy	2018	5	0.9%
Humanities	Theology and Religious Studies	2018	4	0.8%
Inter-Disciplinary	Individualized Major	2018	1	0.2%
Inter-Disciplinary	International Studies	2018	4	0.8%
Natural Sciences	Biology	2018	61	11.5%
Natural Sciences	Chemistry	2018	13	2.5%
Natural Sciences	Computer Science	2018	25	4.7%
Natural Sciences	Environmental Science	2018	6	1.1%
Natural Sciences	Geology	2018	11	2.1%
Natural Sciences	Mathematics	2018	21	4.0%
Natural Sciences	Natural Science	2018	4	0.8%
Natural Sciences	Physics	2018	6	1.1%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Accounting	2018	35	6.6%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Business Administration	2018	107	20.2%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Economics	2018	27	5.1%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	IBLAS	2018	6	1.1%
Social Sciences	Education	2018	46	8.7%
Social Sciences	Political Science	2018	20	3.8%
Social Sciences	Psychology	2018	39	7.4%
Social Sciences	Sociology	2018	26	4.9%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art	2018	19	3.6%
Visual and Performing Arts	Music	2018	15	2.8%
Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre Studies	2018	5	0.9%

Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Number of Graduates in this Discipline	Percentage of SNC Graduates in this Discipline
Humanities	Communication and Media Studies	2019	53	11.6%
Humanities	English	2019	21	4.6%
Humanities	History	2019	13	2.8%
Humanities	Humanities	2019	1	0.2%
Humanities	Modern Foreign Languages	2019	7	1.5%
Humanities	Philosophy	2019	2	0.4%
Humanities	Theology and Religious Studies	2019	6	1.3%
Inter-Disciplinary	Individualized Major	2019	1	0.2%
Inter-Disciplinary	International Studies	2019	6	1.3%
Natural Sciences	Biology	2019	49	10.7%
Natural Sciences	Chemistry	2019	8	1.8%
Natural Sciences	Computer Science	2019	9	2.0%
Natural Sciences	Environmental Science	2019	5	1.1%
Natural Sciences	Geology	2019	2	0.4%
Natural Sciences	Mathematics	2019	15	3.3%
Natural Sciences	Natural Science	2019	5	1.1%
Natural Sciences	Physics	2019	1	0.2%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Accounting	2019	21	4.6%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Business Administration	2019	109	23.9%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	Economics	2019	18	3.9%
Schneider School of Business & Economics	IBLAS	2019	8	1.8%
Social Sciences	Education	2019	41	9.0%
Social Sciences	Political Science	2019	11	2.4%
Social Sciences	Psychology	2019	30	6.6%
Social Sciences	Sociology	2019	31	6.8%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art	2019	23	5.0%
Visual and Performing Arts	Music	2019	6	1.3%
Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre Studies	2019	3	0.7%

Academic Year is July 1st-June 30th, which matches IPEDS guidelines. The Donald J. Schneider School of Business & Economics was established at St. Norbert College in 2014. The division of Visual & Performing Arts was established in 2015.

Dashboard last updated: 3/23/2021

Data Source: IPEDS Completion Survey

Cohort	4-year graduation rate	5-year graduation rate	6-year graduation rate
2010	68%	72%	73%
2011	69%	73%	73%
2012	66%	71%	71%
2013	70%	74%	74%
2014	69%	72%	72%

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Cohort	Level of Financial aid recieved	6-year graduation rate
2010	Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	72%
2010	Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	81%
2010	Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	63%
2011	Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	72%
2011	Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	77%
2011	Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	71%
2012	Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	59%
2012	Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	75%
2012	Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	74%
2013	Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	75%
2013	Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	76%
2013	Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	68%
2014	Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	70%
2014	Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	75%
2014	Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	72%

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Cohort	Gender	4-year graduation rate	5-year graduation rate	6-year graduation rate
2010	Men	61%	0.65	0.65
2010	Women	73%	0.77	0.77
2010	All	68%	0.72	0.73
2011	Men	64%	0.69	0.7
2011	Women	73%	0.76	0.76
2011	All	69%	0.73	0.73
2012	Men	58%	0.64	0.65
2012	Women	72%	0.76	0.76
2012	All	66%	0.71	0.71
2013	Men	67%	0.71	0.71
2013	Women	72%	0.76	0.76
2013	All	70%	0.74	0.74
2014	Men	65%	0.7	0.7
2014	Women	73%	0.74	0.74
2014	All	69%	0.72	0.72

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021

Cohort	IPEDS Race Ethnicity	4-year graduation rate	5-year graduation rate	6-year graduation rate
2010	Nonresident alien	53%	53%	53%
2010	Hispanic/Latino	39%	50%	50%
2010	American Indian or Alaska N	67%	67%	67%
2010	Asian	88%	88%	88%
2010	Black or African American	0%	0%	0%
2010	Native Hawaiian or Other Pa	0%	0%	0%
2010	White	71%	75%	75%
2010	Two or more races	11%	11%	11%
2010	Race and ethnicity unknowr	0%	0%	0%
2011	Nonresident alien	53%	53%	58%
2011	Hispanic/Latino	31%	38%	38%
2011	American Indian or Alaska N	33%	33%	33%
2011	Asian	80%	80%	80%
2011	Black or African American	63%	63%	63%
2011	Native Hawaiian or Other Pa	0%	0%	0%
2011	White	71%	75%	75%
2011	Two or more races	67%	67%	67%
2011	Race and ethnicity unknowr	0%	0%	0%
2012	Nonresident alien	30%	30%	30%
2012	Hispanic/Latino	44%	56%	56%
2012	American Indian or Alaska N	75%	75%	75%
2012	Asian	100%	100%	100%
2012	Black or African American	0%	0%	0%
2012	Native Hawaiian or Other Pa	0%	0%	0%
2012	White	68%	73%	73%
2012	Two or more races	50%	57%	57%
2012	Race and ethnicity unknowr	100%	100%	100%
2013	Nonresident alien	86%	86%	86%
2013	Hispanic/Latino	62%	62%	62%
2013	American Indian or Alaska N	25%	50%	50%
2013	Asian	75%	75%	75%
2013	Black or African American	0%	0%	0%

2013	Native Hawaiian or Other Pa	0%	0%	0%
2013	White	71%	75%	76%
2013	Two or more races	69%	69%	69%
2013	Race and ethnicity unknowr	0%	0%	0%
2014	Nonresident alien	67%	67%	67%
2014	Hispanic/Latino	81%	81%	81%
2014	American Indian or Alaska N	50%	50%	50%
2014	Asian	62%	62%	62%
2014	Black or African American	60%	60%	60%
2014	Native Hawaiian or Other Pa	0%	0%	0%
2014	White	70%	73%	73%
2014	Two or more races	50%	50%	50%
2014	Race and ethnicity unknowr	0%	0%	0%

Graduation rate refers to the number of students entering the institution as full-time, first-time, degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students in a particular year (cohort), by race slash ethnicity and gender; the number completing their program within 150 percent of normal time to completion (6 year graduation rate). Graduation rates for first-time, full-time degree or certificate seeking undergraduate students are annually reported to the National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) on the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data Systems (IPEDS) Graduation Rate Survey. Cohorts are adjusted for allowable exclusions including students who left the institution prior to graduation for any of the following reasons: death or were totally and permanent disability; service with a foreign aid service of the Federal Government (e.g. Peace Corps); or service on official church missions. All graduation rate figures reflect the adjusted cohort after allowable exclusions.

Disclosure of graduation rates disaggregated by sex, race and ethnicity, and financial aid status is required

Dashboard last updated: 3/24/2021